Senior School
The Grand Zone

16.3km
19mins

4.9km
9mins

10.2 km
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Junior School
Bani Hajer

8.6km
12mins

Prep School
Al Rayyan
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20mins
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Girls' School
Al Ebb
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Journey Times & Distance

STARTING LOCATION

Senior School
The Grand Zone

Prep School
Al Rayyan

Girls' School
Al Ebb

Junior School
Bani Hajer

Senior School
The Grand Zone

9.5km
1Tmins

18.2km
21mins

7.2km
13mins

Prep School
Al Rayyan

10.2 km
11T mins

17.1km
20mins

8.6km
12mins

Girls' School
Al Ebb

16.3km
19mins

18.8km
22mins

17.3km
21mins

Junior School
Bani Hajer

4.9km
9mins

6.4km
10mins

17.5km
20mins




