

## 

STARTING LOCATION	Senior School	Prep School	Girls' School	Junior School
	The Grand Zone	Al Rayyan	Al Ebb	Bani Hajer
Senior School The Grand Zone		10.2 km 11 mins	16.3km 19mins	4.9km 9mins
Prep School	9.5km		18.8km	6.4km
Al Rayyan	11mins		22mins	10mins
Girls' School	18.2km	17.1km		17.5km
Al Ebb	21mins	20mins		20mins
Junior School	7.2km	8.6km	17.3km	
Bani Hajer	13mins	12mins	21mins	